UNUUU 333232

.11					
		(Req	uestor's Name)	
·					
		(Addı	ress)		
		(Addi	ress)		
:					
		(City/	/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)	
•	PICK-L	JΡ	MAIT		MAIL
-`		(Rusi	iness Entity Na	ime)	
		(203)	mess and my		
-		(Dao	ument Numbei	,1	
,-		(DOC	ument namber	J	
			0 1 1		
Certified	Copies		Certificate	es or Statt	/s
<u> </u>			<u>. </u>		
Specia	al Instructio	ns to F	iling Officer.		
÷					
,_					ľ
	-				
			Office Use C	inly	
H BARTY					
lucu i Nett					



800433203188

2024 AUG - 1 AH 9: 47

2024 AUG -1 PH 2: 12

RECEIVED

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

08/01/2024

NAME:

1256 FALCON DRIVE, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

	Sew Filing Sec Division of Cor							
SUBJECT		CON DRIVE, LL	.c					
SUBJEC	·	Na	me of Lin	nited Liabil	ity Company		_	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and	l fee(s) are	e submitted	for filing.			
Please retu	ırn all correspo	ondence concerni	ng this ma	itter to the	following:			
	Austin T.B.	Kelley						
				Name of	Person		_	_
	Meltzer, Pur	till & Stelle LLC						
				Firm/Ce	mpany			
	1515 E. Woo	odfield Road, Ste	250					2
				Addr	ess		17	залу улов
	Schaumburg	, IL 60173						
	mwolf@mpsl:	aw.com	С	ity/State an	d Zip Code		50 C	
	i	E-mail address: (t	o be used	for future :	nnual report notificati	ion)	ZZ	1.5
For further i	information co	ncerning this mat	ter, please	e call:			<u>[-,</u>	7
	Melissa Wolf	•	84 at (7	330-2434)			
	Nam	e of Person	Aı	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number		
Enclosed i	s a check for th	ne following amo	unt:					
■\$125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Fili Certificate of \$		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.0 Certificat Certified (additional)	e of Statu Copy	18 &
	New F Divisio	g Address iling Section on of Corporation ox 6327	s		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre	issee		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

1256 FALCON DRIVE, LI				
(Must contain the	e words "Limited Li	iability Company, "L	.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address:				
ne mailing address and street address	of the principal off	fice of the Limited Li	ability Company is:	
Principal Offi	ice Address:		Mailing Address:	
13680 Pondview Circle		1292 S	outh Falcon Drive	
Naples, Florida 34119			Palatine, Illinois 60067	
				or
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re The Limited Liability Company canno nother business entity with an active I	ot serve as its own B	Registered Agent, Yo		
The Limited Liability Company canno	ot serve as its own R Florida registration	Registered Agent, Yo		
The Limited Liability Company canno nother business entity with an active I he name and the Florida street address	ot serve as its own R Florida registration	Registered Agent. Yo		
The Limited Liability Company canno nother business entity with an active I he name and the Florida street address	ot serve as its own R Florida registration is of the registered a acorp Incorporated	Registered Agent. Yo		
The Limited Liability Company canno nother business entity with an active I he name and the Florida street address Para	ot serve as its own R Florida registration is of the registered a acorp Incorporated	Registered Agent, Yo) agent are: Name		"0E1 (190 -)
The Limited Liability Company canno nother business entity with an active I he name and the Florida street address Para	of serve as its own R Florida registration is of the registered a acorp Incorporated i Office Plaza Drive	Registered Agent, Yo) agent are: Name	u must designate an individual	H 1 - 9611 L762
The Limited Liability Company canno nother business entity with an active I he name and the Florida street address Para 155	of serve as its own R Florida registration is of the registered a acorp Incorporated i Office Plaza Drive	Registered Agent, Yo) agent are: Name e. 1st Floor	u must designate an individual	"or 1 100 - 1

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Jody Moua, Assistant Secretary

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR	Marilyn A. Ehlert Trust dated March 7, 1990
	Marilyn A. Ehlert, Trustee 13680 Pondview Circle, Naples, FL 34119
	15000 Foliastes Chele, Palpies, FE 74117
MGR	Stacy L. Harding 1292 S. Falcon Drive, Palatine, 11, 60067
	1292 S. Fatcon Drive, Palatine, IL 60007
	72
	13. 14. 7 13. 14. 7 14. 15. 14. 7
(Use attachment if necessary)	
effective date is listed, the date must ite of filing.) If the date inserted in this block doe	the date of filing:
·	
·	
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Harding
Stacy L Signature o	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Stacy L. Harding, Manager

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)